
Viken II Arrangør:Nordstrand SKL
08.06.2007 - 10.06.2007 
Regnskap 

 
 

21:52 - 09.06 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

Premieliste Gavepremie - kl R (15 skudd) 
1 Robin Berget Oslo Østre 150 Gavepremie fra Åsnes 

skytterlag 
2 Siri Mortensen Høland/Bjørkelangen 150 Gavepremie fra 

Skytterlinken 
3 Sarah-Yvonne Karlsen Eidsberg 150 Gavepremie fra 

Skytterlinken 
4 Sofie Kolstad Claussen Høland/Bjørkelangen 150  
5 Eline Tovseth Vatne Søndre Odalen 149  
6 Anniken Karlsen Frogn og Drøbak 149  
7 Stine Cecilie Granlund Gjerdrum 148  
8 Kristoffer Østreng Høland/Bjørkelangen 148  
9 Jørgen Kasbo Skiptvet 147  
10 Marte Ulberget Haga 147  
11 Henrik Aarstad Søndre Odalen 147  
11 Sina Busk Blaker 147  
13 Guro Lintho Ruud Fet 147  
13 Steffen Granerud Gjerdrum 147  
15 Thomas Alexander Holter Moss og Våler 146  
16 Alexander Skjulhaug Hovind 146  
17 Martin Jønsson Torsnes 146  
18 Magnus Bjerke Nordstrand 145  
19 Sondre Engen Svinndal 145  
20 Isabell Pedersen Eidsberg 144  
21 Kristine Hågensen Rakkestad 144  
22 Lina Lund Aamodt Haga 144  
23 Camilla Bergersen Gjerdrum 143  
24 Henrik Moum Grimstad Torsnes 142  
25 Jørgen Øyen Haga 142  
26 Jonas Bråthen Torsnes 142  
27 Brian Aardahl Aas Urskog 141  
28 Jon Magnus Kirkeby Nittedal 141  
29 Ingelin Solberg Nittedal 141  
30 Julie Kjoshagen Bakken Askim 140  
31 Cato Rønold Hovind 140  
32 Christian Sæther Oslo Østre 139  
33 Christoffer Frick Skarpskytten 138  
34 Stian Mørk Madsen Haga 137  
35 Magnus Andersen Steinsgård 137  
36 Alexander Vollaug Steinsgård 137  
37 Daniel Brasetvik Degernes 136  
38 Joakim Viddal Fet 134  
39 Lasse Bråthen Torsnes 133  
40 Robert Brekkli Ullensaker 129  

 



Viken II Arrangør:Nordstrand SKL
08.06.2007 - 10.06.2007 
Regnskap 
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Premieliste Gavepremie - kl R (10 skudd) 
1 Robin Berget Oslo Østre 100 Gavepremie fra 

Skytterlinken 
1 Marte Ulberget Haga 100 Gavepremie fra 

Skytterlinken 
3 Siri Mortensen Høland/Bjørkelangen 100  
4 Eline Tovseth Vatne Søndre Odalen 100  
5 Sarah-Yvonne Karlsen Eidsberg 100  
6 Sofie Kolstad Claussen Høland/Bjørkelangen 99  
7 Sina Busk Blaker 99  
8 Lina Lund Aamodt Haga 98  
8 Ingelin Solberg Nittedal 98  
10 Thomas Alexander Holter Moss og Våler 98  
11 Martin Jønsson Torsnes 98  
11 Jon Magnus Kirkeby Nittedal 98  
13 Henrik Aarstad Søndre Odalen 98  
14 Jørgen Kasbo Skiptvet 97  
15 Sondre Engen Svinndal 97  
15 Julie Kjoshagen Bakken Askim 97  
17 Guro Lintho Ruud Fet 96  
18 Christian Sæther Oslo Østre 96  
18 Kristoffer Østreng Høland/Bjørkelangen 96  
20 Steffen Granerud Gjerdrum 95  
21 Jørgen Øyen Haga 95  
22 Daniel Brasetvik Degernes 95  
23 Anniken Karlsen Frogn og Drøbak 95  
24 Magnus Bjerke Nordstrand 94  
25 Robert Brekkli Ullensaker 94  
26 Brian Aardahl Aas Urskog 94  
27 Isabell Pedersen Eidsberg 94  
27 Camilla Bergersen Gjerdrum 94  
29 Lasse Bråthen Torsnes 94  
30 Henrik Moum Grimstad Torsnes 94  
31 Cato Rønold Hovind 93  
32 Alexander Skjulhaug Hovind 93  
33 Magnus Andersen Steinsgård 93  
34 Stian Mørk Madsen Haga 92  
35 Alexander Vollaug Steinsgård 92  
36 Kristine Hågensen Rakkestad 92  
37 Stine Cecilie Granlund Gjerdrum 92  
38 Jonas Bråthen Torsnes 90  
39 Joakim Viddal Fet 89  
40 Christoffer Frick Skarpskytten 87  

 



Viken II Arrangør:Nordstrand SKL
08.06.2007 - 10.06.2007 
Regnskap 
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Premieliste Gavepremie - kl ER (15 skudd) 
1 Siw-Anita Dramstad Rakkestad 150 Gavepremie fra Enebakk 

skytterlag 
2 Lars David Øvrum Ullensaker 150 Gavepremie fra Bærums 

skytterlag 
3 Konstanse Skøyen Nittedal 150 Gavepremie fra 

Skytterlinken 
3 Are Alexander Wingård Rælingen 150 Gavepremie fra 

Skytterlinken 
5 Henrik Dalen Ullensaker 150  
6 Remy Evjebråten Steinsgård 150  
6 Trond-Inge Enger Ullensaker 150  
8 Eillen Torp Rakkestad 150  
9 Magnus Arneberg Nilsen Nittedal 150  
10 Eirik Tuft Steinsgård 149  
11 Stian Stokkebekk Høland/Bjørkelangen 149  
11 Thomas Rene Gabrielsen Moss og Våler 149  
13 Alexander Tvedt Askim 149  
14 Jens Kristian Larsen Oslo Østre 149  
14 Karl Martin Aas Østby Skjeberg 149  
16 Steffen S. Kristiansen Råde 149  
16 Nina Christensen Blaker 149  
18 Fredrick Bjerke Nordstrand 149  
19 Helge Dahl Rælingen 149  
20 Eirik Frøland Pedersen Askim 148  
21 Jonas Dahl Rælingen 148  
22 Espen Sønstegård Spydeberg 148  
22 Kristian Unnestad Skiptvet 148  
22 Daniel Stene Haga 148  
25 Anne Myrberg Landrø Rælingen 148  
26 Lars Røed Ramstad Oslo Østre 147  
26 Martin Øyen Gjerdrum 147  
28 Kristian Larsen Søndre Odalen 147  
28 Martin Engen Svinndal 147  
30 Kristian Syversen Moss og Våler 147  
31 Magnus Frisvold Råde 147  
32 Trine Fundingsrud Eidsberg 146  
33 Aslak Hollund Oslo Østre 146  
33 Jon Lunder Spydeberg 146  
33 Ola Strengen Søndre Høland 146  
33 Håkon Hedlund Råde 146  
37 Per Ivar Fredriksen Ullensaker 146  
38 Christian Olebakken Søndre Høland 146  
39 Espen Støtterud Christensen Rælingen 146  
40 Martin Gravningsmyhr Moss og Våler 146  
41 Anders Grønlund Høland/Bjørkelangen 146  
42 Julius Aleksaner Vasholmen Skarpskytten 145  
42 Anders Hemmingbye Blaker 145  
44 Stine Strand Trøgstad 145  
45 Kristoffer Rasmussen Askim 145  
45 Kristine Johannesen Frogn og Drøbak 145  
47 Audun Haglund Degernes 145  
48 Inger Heidi Bjering Strand Degernes 144  
49 Julie Bakken Eidskog 144  
50 Andreas Fredriksen Eidsberg 143  
51 Svend Karlsen Askim 143  
52 Leif Tore Solberg Råde 142  
53 Audun Holm Torgersen Oslo Østre 142  
54 David Nypan Råmundal Frogn og Drøbak 141  
55 Peder Holm Løvstad Frogn og Drøbak 141  
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56 Martin Rønningen Søndre Odalen 141  
57 Gina Lintho Ruud Fet 141  
58 Sondre Westad Nordstrand 141  
59 Tom Kristoffer Sæther Søndre Høland 140  
60 Tommy Nordheim Helstad Rælingen 140  
61 Sigurd Salvesen Nordstrand 140  
62 Edvin Pettersen Eidsvoll Verk 139  
63 Stian Slettbakken Søndre Odalen 138  
64 Hanna Benth Nordstrand 138  
65 Thomas Sørlie Åsnes 137  
66 Thorstein Sjursen Skarpskytten 137  
67 Kristin Dahl Nittedal 134  
68 Synne Grasdalen Aas 129  
69 Tor-Andreas S. Bjone Skarpskytten 129  
70 Fredrik Hermansen Blaker 125  

 



Viken II Arrangør:Nordstrand SKL
08.06.2007 - 10.06.2007 
Regnskap 
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Premieliste Gavepremie - kl ER (10 skudd) 
1 Eirik Tuft Steinsgård 100 Gavepremie fra 

Rakkestad skytterlag 
2 Jonas Dahl Rælingen 100 Gavepremie fra Askim 

skytterlag 
3 Eillen Torp Rakkestad 100 Gavepremie fra Oslo 

Garnisons skytterlag 
3 Siw-Anita Dramstad Rakkestad 100 Gavepremie fra 

Nordstrand skytterlag
5 Lars David Øvrum Ullensaker 100  
5 Ola Strengen Søndre Høland 100  
5 Trine Fundingsrud Eidsberg 100  
5 Nina Christensen Blaker 100  
9 Jens Kristian Larsen Oslo Østre 100  
9 Steffen S. Kristiansen Råde 100  
9 Martin Engen Svinndal 100  
9 Anne Myrberg Landrø Rælingen 100  
9 Are Alexander Wingård Rælingen 100  
14 Espen Sønstegård Spydeberg 100  
14 Kristian Syversen Moss og Våler 100  
14 Konstanse Skøyen Nittedal 100  
14 Anders Hemmingbye Blaker 100  
14 Kristoffer Rasmussen Askim 100  
14 Daniel Stene Haga 100  
20 Fredrick Bjerke Nordstrand 99  
21 Lars Røed Ramstad Oslo Østre 99  
21 Karl Martin Aas Østby Skjeberg 99  
21 Alexander Tvedt Askim 99  
24 Magnus Frisvold Råde 99  
24 Audun Holm Torgersen Oslo Østre 99  
24 Stine Strand Trøgstad 99  
24 Gina Lintho Ruud Fet 99  
28 Jon Lunder Spydeberg 99  
28 Remy Evjebråten Steinsgård 99  
28 Helge Dahl Rælingen 99  
28 Svend Karlsen Askim 99  
32 Magnus Arneberg Nilsen Nittedal 99  
32 Martin Øyen Gjerdrum 99  
34 Trond-Inge Enger Ullensaker 98  
35 Stian Stokkebekk Høland/Bjørkelangen 98  
35 Henrik Dalen Ullensaker 98  
37 Kristian Larsen Søndre Odalen 97  
38 Hanna Benth Nordstrand 97  
38 Håkon Hedlund Råde 97  
40 Espen Støtterud Christensen Rælingen 97  
41 Kristian Unnestad Skiptvet 97  
42 Sigurd Salvesen Nordstrand 97  
43 Leif Tore Solberg Råde 97  
44 David Nypan Råmundal Frogn og Drøbak 96  
44 Kristine Johannesen Frogn og Drøbak 96  
46 Inger Heidi Bjering Strand Degernes 96  
47 Thomas Sørlie Åsnes 96  
48 Martin Gravningsmyhr Moss og Våler 96  
48 Eirik Frøland Pedersen Askim 96  
50 Aslak Hollund Oslo Østre 95  
51 Fredrik Hermansen Blaker 95  
52 Anders Grønlund Høland/Bjørkelangen 95  
53 Kristin Dahl Nittedal 95  
54 Julius Aleksaner Vasholmen Skarpskytten 95  
55 Martin Rønningen Søndre Odalen 94  
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56 Thorstein Sjursen Skarpskytten 93  
57 Edvin Pettersen Eidsvoll Verk 93  
58 Audun Haglund Degernes 92  
58 Tom Kristoffer Sæther Søndre Høland 92  
60 Peder Holm Løvstad Frogn og Drøbak 92  
61 Andreas Fredriksen Eidsberg 91  
62 Julie Bakken Eidskog 91  
63 Stian Slettbakken Søndre Odalen 90  
64 Tommy Nordheim Helstad Rælingen 90  
65 Christian Olebakken Søndre Høland 90  
66 Thomas Rene Gabrielsen Moss og Våler 89  
67 Sondre Westad Nordstrand 88  
68 Synne Grasdalen Aas 87  
69 Tor-Andreas S. Bjone Skarpskytten 85  
70 Per Ivar Fredriksen Ullensaker 82  
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Premieliste Gavepremie - kl J (15 skudd) 
1 Øyvind Kongtorp Lier Høland/Bjørkelangen 150 Gavepremie fra 

Dagfinrud 
2 Kenneth Lines Nittedal 150 Gavepremie fra 

Degernes skytterlag 
2 Daniel Jøndal Listou Nittedal 150 Gavepremie fra Moss & 

Våler skytterlag 
4 Karoline Andersen Nittedal 150  
5 Ola Herje Urskog 149  
5 Tor-Arne Torp Rakkestad 149  
7 Christer Hammeren Rælingen 149  
8 Jan Andre Rundhovde Rygge 149  
8 Petter Slevigen Øymark 149  
8 Odd Håvard Widnes Skiptvet 149  
8 Erlend Fasting Gjerdrum 149  
12 Eline Utne Rygge 149  
12 Kjetil Jansen Oslo Østre 149  
12 Simon Kolstad Claussen Høland/Bjørkelangen 149  
12 Atle Hansen Rælingen 149  
16 Lasse Dahl Rælingen 148  
17 Signe Berntsen Frogn og Drøbak 148  
17 Lene Grimstad Oslo Østre 148  
17 Preben Skadsheim Eidsberg 148  
20 Glenn Tore Gaustad Askim 148  
21 Mats Wallin Eidsberg 148  
21 Simen Rundberget Ski 148  
23 Casper Moseby Høland/Bjørkelangen 147  
23 Malin Kristiansen Skiptvet 147  
25 Kristian Fagerli Langseth 147  
26 Anders Matheson Urskog 147  
26 Marte Heen Eidsberg 147  
26 Ole Andreas Nygaard Skiptvet 147  
29 Tiril Båheim Oslo Østre 147  
30 Stian Martinsen Lørenskog 147  
31 Tony Holt Blaker 147  
32 Linn Chr. Blokhus Moss og Våler 147  
33 Lasse Simensen Oslo Østre 146  
34 Vegard Ånneland Oslo Østre 145  
35 Hans Anders Skaug Skiptvet 145  
36 Tord Buvik Fet 145  
37 Lars Nøkleby Trøgstad 145  
38 Endre Karlsen Moss og Våler 144  
38 Mads Sørli Oslo Østre 144  
40 Karoline Gullerud Frogn og Drøbak 144  
41 Alexander Sølvberg Ski 143  
42 Andreas Ek Råde 143  
43 Thomas Sæther Urskog 142  
44 Martin Michalsen Moss og Våler 142  
45 Joakim Gumø Ski 141  
46 Tore Fjerdingby Rælingen 141  
47 Mari Eilertsen Sørum 141  
48 Monika Villumstad Lørenskog 141  
49 Anders Thoresen Søndre Høland 137  
50 Sondre Arntsen Nordstrand 137  
51 Vegard Jensen Søndre Høland 136  
52 Anja Elmar Sørum 132  
53 Helene Rønningen Nordstrand 129  
54 Odd Peter Ringmo Raumnes 128  
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Premieliste Gavepremie - kl J (10 skudd) 
1 Eline Utne Rygge 100 Gavepremie fra Oslo 

skyttersamlag 
2 Karoline Gullerud Frogn og Drøbak 100 Gavepremie fra Østfold 

skyttersamlag 
2 Ole Andreas Nygaard Skiptvet 100 Gavepremie fra 

Trøgstad skytterlag 
4 Karoline Andersen Nittedal 100  
5 Odd Håvard Widnes Skiptvet 100  
6 Marte Heen Eidsberg 99  
6 Tor-Arne Torp Rakkestad 99  
8 Lene Grimstad Oslo Østre 99  
8 Erlend Fasting Gjerdrum 99  
10 Øyvind Kongtorp Lier Høland/Bjørkelangen 99  
10 Christer Hammeren Rælingen 99  
12 Tiril Båheim Oslo Østre 98  
13 Lasse Simensen Oslo Østre 98  
14 Glenn Tore Gaustad Askim 98  
14 Lasse Dahl Rælingen 98  
16 Kenneth Lines Nittedal 98  
17 Kjetil Jansen Oslo Østre 98  
18 Signe Berntsen Frogn og Drøbak 98  
18 Casper Moseby Høland/Bjørkelangen 98  
20 Kristian Fagerli Langseth 98  
21 Andreas Ek Råde 97  
21 Petter Slevigen Øymark 97  
23 Linn Chr. Blokhus Moss og Våler 97  
24 Mats Wallin Eidsberg 97  
25 Atle Hansen Rælingen 97  
26 Anders Matheson Urskog 97  
26 Simen Rundberget Ski 97  
28 Preben Skadsheim Eidsberg 97  
28 Lars Nøkleby Trøgstad 97  
30 Jan Andre Rundhovde Rygge 97  
31 Daniel Jøndal Listou Nittedal 96  
31 Ola Herje Urskog 96  
33 Odd Peter Ringmo Raumnes 95  
34 Mads Sørli Oslo Østre 95  
35 Endre Karlsen Moss og Våler 95  
35 Simon Kolstad Claussen Høland/Bjørkelangen 95  
37 Thomas Sæther Urskog 95  
38 Tord Buvik Fet 95  
39 Vegard Jensen Søndre Høland 94  
40 Tore Fjerdingby Rælingen 94  
41 Martin Michalsen Moss og Våler 94  
42 Malin Kristiansen Skiptvet 94  
43 Tony Holt Blaker 93  
44 Hans Anders Skaug Skiptvet 93  
45 Anders Thoresen Søndre Høland 92  
45 Monika Villumstad Lørenskog 92  
47 Alexander Sølvberg Ski 92  
48 Vegard Ånneland Oslo Østre 91  
49 Anja Elmar Sørum 91  
50 Stian Martinsen Lørenskog 89  
51 Mari Eilertsen Sørum 89  
52 Joakim Gumø Ski 86  
53 Helene Rønningen Nordstrand 84  
54 Sondre Arntsen Nordstrand 83  
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Premieliste Gavepremie - kl V65 (15 skudd 
1 Normann Dahle Urskog 150 Gavepremie fra Søndre 

høland skytterlag 
2 Tor Isetorp Eidsberg 149 Gavepremie fra 

Skytterlinken 
3 Åse Moa Kongsvinger og omegn 149  
4 Oddbjørn Nyhagen Oslo Østre 149  
5 Hans J. Ellefsen Moss og Våler 148  
5 Henrik Neskvern Grue 148  
7 Arne Engejordet Oslo Østre 148  
7 Lars Vintervold Leirsund 148  
9 Erik Hamre Hokåsskog 147  
10 Arne Myrås Eidsberg 147  
11 Magne Gromsrud Urskog 147  
11 Svein Hansen Ullensaker 147  
13 Olaf Sparby Ski 147  
14 Martin Hauger Spydeberg 146  
15 Steinar Lunde Rælingen 145  
15 Nils Oddvar Larsen Søndre Odalen 145  
17 Jan Erik Foss Oslo Garnisons 145  
17 Leif Dammen Grue 145  
19 Anders Skafløtten Oslo Østre 145  
20 Ragnar Pedersen Råde 145  
21 Jan Berger Kråkstad 145  
22 Svein Kristiansen Rygge 144  
23 Helge Johnsen Eidskog 144  
24 Bjørn Nygård Våler 142  
25 Ole G. Øfstaas Spydeberg 140  
26 Kjell Kjoshagen Askim 138  
27 Bjarne Hestenes Skarpskytten 135  
28 Inge Svendsen Spydeberg 108  
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Premieliste Gavepremie - kl V65 (10 skudd) 
1 Ole G. Øfstaas Spydeberg 100 Gavepremie fra 

Skytterlinken 
2 Normann Dahle Urskog 100  
3 Nils Oddvar Larsen Søndre Odalen 100  
4 Arne Myrås Eidsberg 99  
4 Hans J. Ellefsen Moss og Våler 99  
4 Oddbjørn Nyhagen Oslo Østre 99  
4 Jan Berger Kråkstad 99  
8 Arne Engejordet Oslo Østre 99  
9 Svein Kristiansen Rygge 99  
9 Helge Johnsen Eidskog 99  
9 Åse Moa Kongsvinger og omegn 99  
12 Ragnar Pedersen Råde 99  
13 Steinar Lunde Rælingen 99  
14 Lars Vintervold Leirsund 98  
14 Magne Gromsrud Urskog 98  
16 Bjørn Nygård Våler 98  
16 Leif Dammen Grue 98  
16 Erik Hamre Hokåsskog 98  
16 Martin Hauger Spydeberg 98  
20 Bjarne Hestenes Skarpskytten 98  
20 Olaf Sparby Ski 98  
22 Tor Isetorp Eidsberg 97  
23 Anders Skafløtten Oslo Østre 96  
24 Svein Hansen Ullensaker 96  
25 Jan Erik Foss Oslo Garnisons 94  
26 Kjell Kjoshagen Askim 91  
27 Henrik Neskvern Grue 87  
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Premieliste Gavepremie - kl V73 (15 skudd) 
1 Reidar Nyborg Høland/Bjørkelangen 150 Gavepremie fra Oslo 

skyttersamlag 
2 Ivar Jensen Rælingen 150  
3 Johnny Tvedt Askim 149  
4 Edvard Edvardsen Buer/Kornsjø 149  
5 Rolf Fjeldstad Aas 149  
6 Lars Indergård Skarpskytten 148  
7 Oddvar Trippestad Spydeberg 148  
7 Sigmund Taugbøl Eidskog 148  
9 Einar Mathisen Moss og Våler 147  
10 Leif Dramstad Skiptvet 147  
11 Arne Molberg Våler 147  
12 Bjørn Granberg Oslo Østre 147  
12 Kåre Sylte Rælingen 147  
14 Halvard Stormoen Ullensaker 146  
15 Petter Pettersen Rælingen 145  
16 Harry Ivlund Grue 145  
17 Roald Hansen Skaug Ski 144  
18 Guttorm Vatle Spydeberg 141  
19 Arnkjell Kløfsrud Moss og Våler 136  
20 Rolf Aabakken Nordstrand 136  
21 Jarle Wagenius Oslo Garnisons 125  
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Premieliste Gavepremie - kl V73 (10 skudd) 
1 Lars Indergård Skarpskytten 100 Gavepremie fra 

Høland/Bjørkelangen 
skytterlag 

2 Reidar Nyborg Høland/Bjørkelangen 100  
3 Johnny Tvedt Askim 100  
4 Harry Ivlund Grue 99  
5 Edvard Edvardsen Buer/Kornsjø 99  
5 Kåre Sylte Rælingen 99  
7 Sigmund Taugbøl Eidskog 99  
8 Rolf Fjeldstad Aas 98  
9 Roald Hansen Skaug Ski 98  
9 Ivar Jensen Rælingen 98  
11 Arne Molberg Våler 97  
12 Arnkjell Kløfsrud Moss og Våler 97  
13 Oddvar Trippestad Spydeberg 97  
14 Guttorm Vatle Spydeberg 96  
15 Petter Pettersen Rælingen 96  
16 Halvard Stormoen Ullensaker 96  
17 Einar Mathisen Moss og Våler 95  
18 Bjørn Granberg Oslo Østre 94  
19 Jarle Wagenius Oslo Garnisons 92  
20 Leif Dramstad Skiptvet 91  
21 Rolf Aabakken Nordstrand 90  
   


